



\$~25

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 5009/2016 & CM No. 20910/2016**

**CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY
EDUCATION**

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr Amit Bansal and Ms Seema Dolo,
advocates.

versus

VIJAY KUMAR MISHRA

..... Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIBHU BAKHRU

ORDER

%

22.09.2017

No time left.

List on 10.05.2018.

VIBHU BAKHRU, J

SEPTEMBER 22, 2017
CKS